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Monday Overall Standings

Final
The Perna's
Smith Jr / D Smith
Santiago / Savage
Gregory / G Peterson
The Smith's
Butler / K Petersen
Baker / Malino
The Hamilton's
Mazuraitis / Banning
Benoit / Jenks

Wednesday Night Overall

Final
Brunette / Hinkle
Lessard / Bartlett
The Bilodeau's
Guilmette / Czaplicki
Rioux Sr/ BJ Hamilton
R Asselin / McGrath
Jordan / A Asselin
Scully / J Hamilton
The Hill's

Won
94.5
88.5
86.5
86
79
73.5
71
69.5
59.5
42

Won
91.5
88
81.5
80.5
79.5
74
65.5
60
37

Lost
55.5
61.5
63.5
64
71
76.5
79
80.5
90.5
108

Lost
58.5
62
68.5
69.5
70.5
76
84.5
90
113

GB
0
6
8

8.5

15.5
21
23.5
25

35
52.5

GB

3.5
10
11
12
17.5
26
315
54.5
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Tuesday Overall Standings

Final
Meunier / Gregory
The Smith's
Rioux Sr/ Collier
The Belle's
Bender / McGrath
Young / B Spiller
Bennett / McClure
Baron / Grendeau
Zliczewski / D Spiller
Delgaudio / Gilhooly
The Brother's
The Martoreli's

Won

96.5
96
82

77.5

73.5
70

63.5
63
62

54.5
53

Lost

108.5 41.5

53.5
54
68

72.5

76.5
80

86.5
87
88

95.5
97

Thursday Overall Standings

Final
Santiago / Ward
Meunier / Dubay
The Butler's
Case / MacDonald
Jary / Plunge
Rob Hunt / Kelley
D Scully / Hagen
Thoocy / Conkling
Mazuraitis / Sue Hunt
Petersen / Petruck

Won

96
89.5
84.5
72.5
62.5
60.5
59.5

59
57.5

Lost

108.5 41.5

54
60.5
65.5
77.5
87.5
89.5
90.5

91
92.5

GB
0
12
12.5
26.5
31
35
38.5
45
455
46.5
54
55.5

GB

125
19
24
36
46
48
49

49.5
51



